
FIRST 
NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CELL NUMBER
Linda Bunell bunnellshade@aol.com

Gail Costello-Wirtz gwirtz124@aol.com 847-308-2015

Brenda Dominici Johnson bdomjohn@optonline.net 203-470-2346
Diane Dunning dianedunning@gmail.com 267-474-0010
Kim Harms kimh04302@gmail.com 51-214-4073
Susan Helms smccrawhelms@cox.net 480-292-2269
Holly Jobe holly.jobe@gmail.com 215-479-7823
Patti Kenyon pattikenyon@hotmail.com 408-505-0712
Pete Kubitz pete.kubitz@gmail.com 602-625-3252
Mary 
Patricia Rohman marymattsonkenworthy@gmail.com 917-921-7864
Katherine Mauer kate@themauers.org (248) 514-0725
Darlene Miller dmiller@permacindustries.com 612-382-7121
Carolyn Moats carolyn.moats@gmail.com 480-559-0404
Caroline Olstad caroline.e.olstad@gmail.com 651-356-2540.
Sharon Richardson sharonrichardson22@gmail.com  (610) 639-0749 
Cherie Riesenberg riesenberg@comcast.net 612-816-1424
Cathi Smith Dr.CathleenSmith@gmail.com 480-223-3780


